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GRADE CARD

Subject
Code

Subjects Offered Letter
Grade Points Credit Credit

Points

B8A601

B8A6O2

B84603

B8A604

B8A6O5

B8A681

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT - III

MARKETING MANAGEMENT - lII

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT - III

HEALTH CARE MANAGEMENT

SOCIAL RESEARCH METHODS

STUDY PAPER & VIVA VOCE

D

B

B

c

B

B

5

7

7

6

7

7

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

20.0

28.0

28.0

24.0

28.0

28.0

ToJal" 24.0 156.0

SCPA ODD (5TH)SEMESTER : 6.50 DCPA

SGPA EVEN (6TH) SEMESTER : 6.50 6.97

YGPA 6.s0

Result P

College / Institution GLOBAL GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS (337)
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Kolkata, The 3iST AUGUST,2O16 Controller of Examinations (Actg.)


